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City of Mountain View

Existing Uses in R3

Existing Use
Apartments

Rowhomes, Condos, HOAs

Single Family and Duplex

Religious, Education, Public

Commercial

Vacant

51%

37%

9%

2%

<1%

<1%

% of R3 Area

EXHIBIT 1
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City of Mountain View

General Plan Land Use Designations

Land Use Designation
Medium Low Density (12 DU/ac)

Medium Density (25 DU/ac)

Medium High Density (35 DU/ac)

High Density (80 DU/ac)

General Mixed-Use (1.35 FAR)

Mixed-Use Corridor (1.85 FAR)

Neighborhood Parks
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City of Mountain View

Existing General Plan Capacity

Over allowed density

1 to 2

2 to 4

4 to 6

More than 6

No existing units

HOAs - not likely to redevelop

n/a

2,122

1,015

535

740

401

Existing General Plan Capacity

        No Density Bonus              50% Density Bonus
         Ratio of Allowed        Additional
         to Existing Units        Unit Capacity

         Ratio of Allowed        Additional
         to Existing Units        Unit Capacity

Less than 1.5

1.5 to 3

3 to 6

6 to 9

More than 9

No existing units

n/a

7,477

1,818

873

1,158

602
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City of Mountain View

R3 Sites Near R1

75 feet from R1

200 feet from R1

Other R3 Sites

Distance from R1
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City of Mountain View

R3 Sites Near Rail and Rapid Bus

0.25 miles from rail and rapid bus

0.5 miles from rail and rapid bus

Other R3 Sites

Distance from Rail and Rapid Bus
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City of Mountain View

R3 Sites Near Retail

500 feet from retail

1000 feet from retail

Other R3 Sites

Distance from Retail
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City of Mountain View

R3 Sites Near Schools and Child Care

500 feet from schools and child care

1000 feet from schools and child care

Other R3 Sites

Distance from Schools and Child Care
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